

M/s Anagram Systems vs. State Bank of India & others

CWP No. 17759 of 2025

15.12.2025

Present: Ms. Prerna Kashyap, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Arvind K. Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents .

Learned counsel for the respondents apprises the Court that the minutes of meeting dated 14.11.2025 are available with him.

List on **23.12.2025**. Minutes of meeting be produced on the said date.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge**

15th December, 2025
(Anurag)

**(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge**