

M/s. Anagram Systems Vs. State Bank of India & Ors.

CWP No. 17759 of 2025

[Item D-39]

23.12.2025

Present: Ms. Prerna Kashyap, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Arvind K. Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

Court time is over.

To come up on **02.03.2026**.

(G.S. Sandhawalia)
Chief Justice

(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge

December 23, 2025
(Shamsh Tarbez)